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Khazar University administration at the opening of KUNIB educational exhibition 

On March 11, 2023, the educational exhibition of KUNIB (Caucasus University 

Association) was opened at the Marriott Absheron Baku hotel. 15 Turkish 

universities participated in the exhibition. Ramazan Korkmaz, the head of KUNIB, 

Cahit Baghci, the Turkish ambassador to Azerbaijan, Hamlet Isakhanli, founder of 

Khazar University, chairman of the Board of Directors and Trustees, professor, 

academician, spoke at the opening. 

Rector of Khazar University Irada Khalilova, director of Public Relations and media 

Alovsat Amirbeyli took part in the opening. 

 

Xəzər Universitetinin rəhbərliyi KÜNİB-in təhsil sərgisinin açılışında 

2023-cü il martın 11-də Marriott Absheron Baku hotelində KÜNİB-in (Kafkasya 

Üniversiteler Birliği) təhsil sərgisinin açılışı oldu. Sərgidə Türkiyənin 15 universitesi 

iştirak edirdi. Açılışda KÜNİB-in başqanı Ramazan Korkmaz, Türkiyənin 

Azərbaycandakı səfiri Cahit Bağcı, Xəzər Universitetinin təsisçisi, Direktorlar və 

Qəyyumlar Şurasının sədri professor, akademik Hamlet İsaxanlı çıxış etdilər. 

Açılışda Xəzər Universitesinin rektoru İradə Xəlilova, İctimai əlaqələr və media üzrə 

direktor Əlövsət Əmirbəyli iştirak edirdilər. 
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